
S. No. Prg. Code Title Date Day Name of the counsellor email mobile

1 MBA MMPF- 003                              Management Control System 05.01.2023 Thursday         Dr Rahul Kumar cadrchandra@gmail.com 94733768252

2 MBA MMPF-003                              Management Control System 06.01.2023 Friday         Dr Rahul Kumar cadrchandra@gmail.com 94733768252

3 MBA MMPF- 003                              Management Control System 09.01.2023 Monday         Dr Rahul Kumar cadrchandra@gmail.com 94733768252

4 MBA MMPF- 003                              Management Control System 10.01.2023 Tuesday         Dr Rahul Kumar cadrchandra@gmail.com 94733768252

5 MBA MMPF- 003                              Management Control System 11.01.2023 Wednesday         Dr Rahul Kumar cadrchandra@gmail.com 94733768252

94733768252

1 MBA MMPF- 006                             Management of Financial services 12.01.2023 Thursday Dr Rahul Kumar cadrchandra@gmail.com 94733768252

2 MBA MMPF-006                             Management of Financial services 13.01.2023 Friday Dr Rahul Kumar cadrchandra@gmail.com 94733768252

3 MBA MMPF-006                             Management of Financial services 16.01.2023 Monday Dr Rahul Kumar cadrchandra@gmail.com 94733768252

4 MBA MMPF-006                             Management of Financial services 17.01.2023 Tuesday Dr Rahul Kumar cadrchandra@gmail.com 94733768252

5 MBA MMPF-006                             Management of Financial services 18.01.2023 WednesDay Dr Rahul Kumar cadrchandra@gmail.com 94733768252

1 MBA MMPM-001                              Consumer Behaviour 19.01.2023 Thursday Dr Vineet cinviny111@gmail.com 8051068427

2 MBA MMPM-001                              Consumer Behaviour 20.01.2023 Friday Dr Vineet cinviny111@gmail.com 8051068427

3 MBA MMPM-001                              Consumer Behaviour 23.01.2023 Monday Dr Vineet cinviny111@gmail.com 8051068427

4 MBA MMPM-001                              Consumer Behaviour 24.01.2023 Tuesday Dr Vineet cinviny111@gmail.com 8051068427

5 MBA MMPM-001                              Consumer Behaviour 25.01.2023 Wednesday Dr Vineet cinviny111@gmail.com 8051068427

1 MBA MMPM-002                              Sales Management 27.01.2023 Friday Dr Vineet cinviny111@gmail.com 8051068427

2 MBA MMPM-002                              Sales Management 30.01.2023 Monday Dr Vineet cinviny111@gmail.com 8051068427

3 MBA MMPM-002                              Sales Management 31.01.2023 Tuesday Dr Vineet cinviny111@gmail.com 8051068427

4 MBA MMPM-002                              Sales Management 01.02.2023 Wednesday Dr Vineet cinviny111@gmail.com 8051068427

5 MBA MMPM-002                              Sales Management 02.02.2023 Thursday Dr Vineet cinviny111@gmail.com 8051068427
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